
10/27/22, 9:09 AM Curriculum Committee Membership | Moorpark College

https://www.moorparkcollege.edu/faculty-and-staff/curriculum-committee/curriculum-membership 1/4

Participants make a minimum 2-year commitment to serve on the

Curriculum Committee. Members are identified in the spring of each year.

Training required for serving on this committee is conducted during fall

flex week.

• Co-chairs: Vice President of Academic Affairs & Faculty member

appointed by the Academic Senate Executive Council

• Members: One or two members from each Student Learning

Division appointed by the Academic Senate Executive Council

• President of the Academic Senate (Ex Officio)

• One faculty representative of Library/Learning Resources

• Articulation Officer

• Three Deans appointed by the Vice President of Academic Affairs

• One representative from the Accessibility Coordination Center and

Educational Support Services

• One faculty member appointed by AFT

• One Associated Students’ representative who serves in an advisory

role

Co-
Chair

John Forbes

Vice President of Academic Affairs
Email: jforbes@vcccd.edu (mailto:jforbes@vcccd.edu)

Co-
Chair
Faculty

Letrisha Mai

Professor; Counselor; Articulation Officer
Email: lmai@vcccd.edu (mailto:lmai@vccd.edu)

Co-
Chair
Faculty

Scarlet Relle

Professor, Engineering
Email: srelle@vcccd.edu (mailto:srelle@vcccd.edu)

Alan Courter

Academic Data Specialist
Email: acourter@vcccd.edu (mailto:acourter@vcccd.edu)

Erik Reese

Academic Senate President
Professor, Physics
Email: ereese (mailto:ereese@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:nbrown@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(mailto:ereese@vcccd.edu)

2022-2023 Curriculum Committee Members 

Curriculum Committee

Meetings 2021-2022

Meetings 2020-2021

Meetings 2019-2020

Meetings 2018-2019

Meetings 2017-2018

Meetings 2016-2017

Meetings 2015-2016

Meetings 2014-2015

Meetings 2013-2014

Meetings 2012-2013

Meetings 2011-2012
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Vacant
CTE Faculty Liaison
Email: thess@vcccd.edu (thess@vcccd.edu)

Ana Barcenas

Curriculum Technician
Email: abarcenas@vcccd.edu (mailto:abarcenas@vcccd.edu)

Josepha Baca

Dean: Business, Social & Behavioral Sciences, Child Development & Languages
Email: jbaca@vcccd.edu (mailto:jbaca@vcccd.edu)

Carol Higashida

Dean: EATM, Life and Health Sciences
Email: chigashida (mailto:chigashida@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:hdavis@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(mailto:chigashida@vcccd.edu)

Robert Cabral

Dean: Physical Science and Career Education
Email: rcabral (rcabral@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:obespalov@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(rcabral@vcccd.edu)

Silva Arzunyan

Dept: ACCESS/Learning Skills
Assistant Professor, Learning Disabilities Specialist
Email: sarzunyan@vcccd.edu (mailto:sarzunyan@vcccd.edu)

Veronique Boucquey

Dept: Behavioral Sciences
Assistant Professor, Psychology
Email: vboucquey@vcccd.edu (mailto:vboucquey@vcccd.edu)

Ruth Bennington

Dept: Business
Associate Professor, Accounting
Email: rbennington@vcccd.edu (mailto:rbennington@vcccd.edu)

Tiffany Pawluk

Dept: Chemistry & Earth Sciences
Associate Professor, Chemistry
Email: tpawluk (mailto:tpawluk@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:rkeil@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(mailto:tpawluk@vcccd.edu)

Shannon Coulter

Dept: Child Development & Education
Assistant Professor, Child Development
Email: scoulter@vcccd.edu (mailto:scoulter@vcccd.edu)

Jodi Dickey

Dept: Counseling
Associate Professor; Department Chair of Counseling
Email: jdickey@vcccd.edu (mailto:jdickey@vcccd.edu)
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Wade Bradford

Dept: English/ESL/World Languages
Professor, English
Email: wbradford@vcccd.edu (mailto:wbradford@vcccd.edu)

VACANT
Dept: Exotic Animal Training and Management (EATM)

Robert Salas

Dept: Fine and Performing Arts
Professor, Dance
Email: rsalas@vcccd.edu (mailto:rsalas@vcccd.edu)

Robert Darwin

Dept: Health Sciences
Professor, Radiologic Technology
Email: rdarwin (mailto:rdarwin@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:omyshina@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(mailto:clee@vcccd.edu)

Adam Black

Dept: Kinesiology, Athletics & Health Education
Assistant Professor, Kinesiology
Email: ablack@vcccd.edu (mailto:ablack@vcccd.edu)

Danielle Kaprelian

Dept: Library
Associate Professor, Associate Librarian
Email: dkaprelian (mailto:dkaprelian@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:mlabarge@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(mailto:dkaprelian@vcccd.edu)

Audrey Chen

Dept: Life Sciences
Associate Professor, Biology
Email: achen@vcccd.edu (mailto:achen@vcccd.edu)

Renée Butler

Dept: Mathematics
Assistant Professor, Mathematics
Email: dbutler@vcccd.edu (mailto:drubinstein@vcccd.edu)

Candice Larson

Dept: Media Arts & Communication Studies
Professor, Radio/TV
Email: clarson@vcccd.edu (mailto:kstuart@vcccd.edu)

Hugo Hernandez

Dept: Social Science
Professor, History
Email: hhernandez (mailto:hhernandez@vcccd.edu)@ (mailto:cbeam@vcccd.edu)vcccd.edu
(mailto:hhernandez@vcccd.edu)

Clare Sadnik

Dept: Visual Arts
Assistant Professor Visual Arts
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Assistant Professor, Visual Arts
Email: csadnik@vcccd.edu (mailto:csadnik@vcccd.edu)

Sergio Mendieta

Student Representative
Email: ASMCStudentOrgs@vcccd.edu (mailto:asmcstudentorgs@vcccd.edu)
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